
VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE
PROPERTY TAX RATE DISTRIBUTION BY UNIT OF GOVERNMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2020

2018
PERCENT TAX RATE

UNIT OF GOVERNMENT OF TOTAL (Payable in 2019)
Kaneland School District #302 69.2% 6.9851  
Sugar Grove Fire District 7.1% 0.7135
Village of Sugar Grove 5.5% 0.5553  
Waubonsee College 5.4% 0.5414
Kane County 3.8% 0.3877
Sugar Grove Library 2.8% 0.2812
Sugar Grove Park District 1.9% 0.1951
Kane County Forest Preserve 1.6% 0.1607
Sugar Grove Township Road District 1.5% 0.1518
Sugar Grove Township 0.9% 0.0955
Sugar Grove Community Building 0.2% 0.0250
Sugar Grove Water Authority 0.0% 0.0026

 
TOTAL TAX RATE: 100.0% 10.0949

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Kaneland School District #302
Sugar Grove Fire District
Village of Sugar Grove
Waubonsee College

Kane County
Sugar Grove Library

Sugar Grove Park District
Kane County Forest Preserve

Sugar Grove Township Road District
Sugar Grove Township

Sugar Grove Community Building
Sugar Grove Water Authority

69.2%7.1%
5.5%
5.4%

3.8%
2.8%

1.9%
1.6%
1.5%
0.9%
0.2%
0.0%

% of Total

U
ni
t o

f G
ov
er
nm

en
t


