## VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE PROPERTY TAX RATE DISTRIBUTION BY UNIT OF GOVERNMENT FISCAL YEAR 2020

	PERCENT	2018 TAX RATE
UNIT OF GOVERNMENT	OF TOTAL	(Payable in 2019)
Kaneland School District #302	69.2%	6.9851
Sugar Grove Fire District	7.1%	0.7135
Village of Sugar Grove	5.5%	0.5553
Waubonsee College	5.4%	0.5414
Kane County	3.8%	0.3877
Sugar Grove Library	2.8%	0.2812
Sugar Grove Park District	1.9%	0.1951
Kane County Forest Preserve	1.6%	0.1607
Sugar Grove Township Road District	1.5%	0.1518
Sugar Grove Township	0.9%	0.0955
Sugar Grove Community Building	0.2%	0.0250
Sugar Grove Water Authority	0.0%	0.0026

